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Quickie Pulse b

BC (K0848)
5 MPH, 2-Pole motor, No Power Option
base with ASAP Il Rehab Seat

CC (K0849)
5 MPH, 2-Pole motor, No Power Option
base with Captain’s Seat

Quickie Pulse 6

BC (K0848)
6 MPH, 4-Pole motor, No Power Option
base with ASAP Il Rehab Seat

CC (K0849)
6 MPH, 4-Pole motor, No Power Option
base with Captain’s Seat

Power Base—
Designed for Performance
Mid wheel drive

Reliable and compact for indoor accessibility
Flexible suspension system for optimal outdoor performance

SC (K0856) . .

6 MPH, 4-Pole motor, Single Power Bla(.:k or graTy tire color options _

Option Tilt (SPOT) or Power Recline with Available with 15 shroud color options

ASAP Il Rehab Seat or 3.7 Recline Seat Reliable 2-pole and 4-pole motors simulated a mean time
MPC (K0861) of 20 years to failure during High Cycle Fatigue test

6 MPH, 4-Pole motor, Power Tilt and
Recline with 3.7 Recline Seat

NEW 3.7 Power Recline with Power Shear Reduction
50° of Power Tilt to optimize positioning

9" Power Seat Elevate for increased access to cabinets and
interaction with peers

Power Elevating Legrests with Articulation

Expandable and Non-Expandable Controls

e Simple to use VR2 non-expandable electronics with 4-way toggle switch
for operation of power seating without the need for expandable controls

* R-net expandable electronics with assignable buttons for control
of common functions and 8 programmable profiles for transitions
between environments

NEW Specialty Input Device Options
e Specialty input devices available on-chair and will ship complete with
Pulse Series wheelchairs

e 16 Switch-It® proportional and non-proportional (switch) input control
options available

e 8 ASL® proportional and non-proportional (switch) input control options
available



* RAM® Phone and Tablet Mounts allow mobile phones and/or tablets to be
connected and disconnected for easy viewing

e Active Controls Power Buddy provides an auxiliary USB power source
for charging devices and optional LED lights for improved visibility

* RAM® Mounts Self-Leveling Cup Holder uses gimbal system to keep
drinks level during travel or when stopped on inclines

* Active Controls ReCharge™ with Socket eliminates the challenges of
connecting and disconnecting the battery charger by providing an
easy-to-reach adapter

Captain’s Seat (CC)

Fully adjustable seat size, legrest placement,
and armrest width

Convertible seat pan for flexibility in
cushion selection

Semi-recline and fold-down backrest
Optional 02, crutch, and walker holders

ASAP Il Rehabh Seat (BC & SC)

In-field width, depth, armrest, legrest, and
back height adjustability

Manual reclining and fold-down backrest

Available with back upholstery, SPOT Curved
backrest, JAY® & ART SPO customizable
backrests, and the JAY J3 Back

Extensive seating and positioning capabilities
Optional 02, crutch, and walker holders

3.7 Recline Rehah Seat (SC & MPC)

Option of Recline Curved back or Integrated
JAY J3 Back for seamless functionality with
power recline and shear reduction system

Low profile electronics enclosure shell for a
clean look and compatibility with accessories

Seat-to-floor heights as low as 16.3"

Cantilever Reclining Armrests stay parallel
to ground when reclined




Quickie Pulse Specifications

SPECIFICATIONS
Drive Wheel Position
HCPCS Code

Speed

Overall Weight
Overall Width

Overall Length

User Weight Capacity
Seat Widths

Seat Depths

Seat To Floor Height
Seating Frame Options
Transit Approved
Warranty

PULSE5BC
Mid

K0848

5.0 MPH

235 Ibs.

21"

34"

300 Ibs.

12'-22'

12'-22"

16" - 20"

ASAP || Rehab Seat
ISO
Limited/Lifetime

PULSE 6 BC
Mid

K0848

6.0 MPH

235 Ibs.

22"

34"

300 Ibs.

12't0 20"

12't0 22"

16"to 20"
ASAP |l Rehab Seat
IS0
Limited/Lifetime

PULSE5 CC
Mid

K0849

50 MPH

250 Ibs.

24"

34"

300 Ibs.

16", 18", 20"
15"t0 22"

16"to 18" (from pan)
Captain's Seat
WC-19*
Limited/Lifetime

PULSE 6 CC
Mid

K0849

6.0 MPH

250 Ibs.

24"

34"

300 Ibs.

16", 18", 20"
15"t0 22"

16"to 18" (from pan)
Captain's Seat
WC-19*
Limited/Lifetime

PULSE 6 SC
Mid

K0856

6.0 MPH
260 Ibs.

2"

34

300 Ibs.
12't0 22"
12't0 22"
16.3"to 21.6"

ASAP Il Rehab Seat or 3.7 Recline

Tilt: 1SO/Recline: WC-19*
Limited/Lifetime

PULSE 6 MPC
Mid

K0861

6.0 MPH

345 |bs.

24"

34"

300 Ibs.

14"t0 22"

16" to 20"
16.3'to0 18.3"
3.7 Recline
WC-19*
Limited/Lifetime

* Conforms with ANSI/RESNA WC-19 standards. Please refer to product Owner’s Manual for additional information. Owner’s Manuals are available for download at www.sunrisemedical.com

JAY cusHions

lon™

E2607, E260

J2"/J2DC
E2622, E2623,
E2624, E2625

Union™
E2307, E2608

XZTM
E2622

Fusion™
E2622, E2623

Customer Service: 800.333.4000

JAY sAacks

www.SunriseMedical.com

J3™ Posterior
E2613

0uikie® nsion
Adjustable
Upholstery

J3™ Posterior
& Lateral
E2615

JAY or ART
SPO Backrest
E2613, E2617

J3™ Posterior &
Deep Lateral/Contour

E2620

JAY SPOT Curved or
Curved Recline Back
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